Tour RTT 2015 Cat HC 1-2 et 3

Etat de résultats - Etape 2 - Sonchamp - 84 km

Etape 2 - Sonchamp - 84 km
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BOUCHET Benoit

ITCIA Lionel

VEDRINE Clément
BOURDON Kévin
DAUPHIN Guy
HOLLEBEKE EMMANUEL
BOUCHER Arnaud

Club

Team CRC Vanves 1
AS Meudon 1

Vélo Team 78

VC Villejust 1

CSM Le Pecq

VC Villejust 1

Team CRC Vanves 1

FRANCOIS HAUGRIN Jean Philippe VCSQY 2

SERENARI Tanguy
LABUSSIERE Jean Luc
GAUVRY Valery
EURIN Aurelien

OIZEL ENZO
FLEURENCE DANIEL
COOL Benoit
DEPLANQUE Rémi
MISSON Eric
PELLISSIER Julien
VITTECOQ David
DELACHAUME Florian
MALLET Mickaél
FERNANDEZ GABRIEL
BARBIER Thierry
CAMIN Guillaume
GERVAIS Didier
BEAUSSIRE Eric
TURLAN Christophe
MEYJONADE Eric
LACOCHE Jonathan
LE GUEL GUILLAUME
LEMOIGNE Vincent
ORSATTONI Philippe
BARREAU Michel

LE HEC'H David
ROUSSE-GALLOPIN Marion
LEBEAU THIERRY
MIELE Olivier

DE FARIA Athur
CHAUVELIERE Sébastien
GAC Yann

DUPUIS Baptiste
CARROI CHATEAU Guillaume
KALLIA MATHIEU
TOUCHEBOEUF Loic
PEUVRIER Olivier
QUENAULT Guillaume
GAUDRY Christophe
VELTER Guillaume
TURPIN Loic
HANNOUCHE GILBERT
BESSON Fréderic
JANNOT Thierry
AMBERT Jérémy
GARCONNET Michel
SUIRE VIRGILE
LOSLIER Olivier

LAUR Christophe
FERNANDEZ Charles
LENOIR Ludovic

vCsQy 2

CSM Le Pecq

VC Chatenay Malabry
VCSQY 1

VC Villejust 1

VC Chatenay Malabry
UC Gambais

VCSQY 1

VC Chatenay Malabry
EC Velizy 1

USPRC 1

VC Etampes

CO Bois D'Arcy 1

VC Neuilly 92

UC Gambais

VCSQY 1

US Nogentaise
vCSsQy 2

AS Meudon 1

Team CRC Vanves 1
AS Meudon 1

EC Morsang sur Orge 1
CO Bois D'Arcy 1

EC Morsang sur Orge 1
EC Velizy 1

VC Les Mureaux 1
VC Etampes

VC Les Mureaux 1

EC Velizy 1

VC Villejust 1

Vélo Team 78
USPRC 1

UC Gambais

Team CRC Vanves 1
VC Neuilly 92

USPRC 1

EC Velizy 1

VC Les Mureaux 1

EC Morsang sur Orge 1
AS Meudon 1
VCSQY 1

VC Neuilly 92

VC Neuilly 92

ECDH 1

VC Villejust 1

VCSQY 1

Team CRC Vanves 1
Team CRC Vanves 2
VC Etampes

VC Les Mureaux 1
CO Bois D'Arcy 1
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Ecart
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Moy
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32
33
17
38
84

77
43
93
62
19

82
41
45
30
14
11
92
73
42
90
54
72
59
80
20
31
34
51
71
79

HAUDEBOURG Florian
BARRETEAU Simon
LOINARD Mickael
GOURDON Alexis
POULLAIN Alexandre
GIANOLIO Olivier

ELIE XXavier
MERCIER Vincent
POLLET Thierry
RICHEFORT Alexandre
PINARD Guillaume
NASCIMENTO Jean Paul
MENARD Fréderic
LAUR Pierre
HAINCOURT Dominique
ARSAC XAVIER
VERHOOGHE Arnaud
BIGNOLET Cyrille
BILLOT Julien
SOTIERE Sébastien
LEREDDE Yoann
SECACHE Alexandre
BAGUE NICOLAS
ELIARD Nicolas
CARREY Eric

AUVRAY Ghislain
DUPIN Sébastien
MARVILLET CHRISTOPHE
BARRETEAU Florian
SAVOURE Arnaud
CAUDOUX Jérome
BARVILLE Marc

LE GLOANEC Romuald

US Nogentaise

US Nogentaise

CSM Le Pecq

VC Les Mureaux 1
VC Etampes

USPRC 1

Vélo Team 78

ECDH 1

UC Gambais

EC Velizy 1

CSM Le Pecq

AS Meudon 1

USPRC 1

VC Etampes

ECDH 1

ECDH 1

vCSsQy 2

EC Morsang sur Orge 1
EC Morsang sur Orge 1
UC Gambais

Team CRC Vanves 2
ECDH 1

VC Neuilly 92

VC Chatenay Malabry
Team CRC Vanves 2
CO Bois D'Arcy 1
Vélo Team 78

CSM Le Pecq

US Nogentaise

US Nogentaise

VC Chatenay Malabry
Team CRC Vanves 2
Vélo Team 78
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02:25:22
02:27:46
02:30:00
02:30:00
02:32:00
02:32:00
02:34:00
02:34:47
02:59:00
03:00:00
03:30:00
03:30:00
03:30:00
03:30:00
03:30:00

a00
a00
a00
a00
a00
a00
a00
a00
a00
a00
a00
a00
a00
a00
a1:00
a1:00
a1:00
a7:08
a10:22
a12:46
a15:00
a15:00
a17:00
a17:00
a19:00
a19:47
a44:00
a45:00
a1:15:00
a1:15:00
a1:15:00
a1:15:00
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37,33
37,33
37,33
37,06
37,06
37,06
35,46
34,67
34,11
33,6
33,6
33,16
33,16
32,73
32,56
28,16
28
24
24
24
24
24



